IIT Bhilai Cutoff 2023 for B.Tech Electrical Engineering: Round 4

Academic Program Name Seat Type
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OPEN
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OPEN
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) EWS
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) EWS
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OBC-NCL
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OBC-NCL

Gender
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

6424
14535
1522
2890
3332
5141

Opening Rank Closing Rank

9942
15222
1638
2975
4063
5908



