IIT Bhilai Cutoff 2023 for B.Tech Electrical Engineering: Round 4				
Academic Program Name	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6424	9942
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (inc	14535	15222
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1522	1638
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (inc	2890	2975
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3332	4063
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	5141	5908